cOPy

RALLY W% POINT
INTERIOR

OFF ROAD

il P

Pontuacao: M/\S@'I'ER éla
19.25/29-22/3°-20/ 4°-18/5°-16/ 6°-14/7°- 12 mcTos P
8°-10/9°-8/10°-6/11°-5/12°-4/13°-3/14°-2/15°-1 | VXKL -

IMPORTADA PRO

coL PILOTO Equipe / Patroc.

1 RICARDO OLIVEIRA PH MOTOS 20 25 22 18 25 25 -18 117
2 OLACIR PONTIERI JP RACING / SHERCO 25 22 25 25 0 97
3 JOAO FORNAZARI JP RACING / SHERCO 18 1 20 18 20 0 77
4 THYRSO CARMONA SPEED MOTOS 22 22 00 a4
5 MARCO AURELIO RANDI CABECA MOTOS TEAM 20 20 00 40
6 ROSEMBERTO VICENTE MOTO NA MATA 12 8 14 5 00 39
7 KAUAN ARIOLI ABEIA BRABA 14 20 00 34
8 BRUNO MARCHIORI MX LIFE BR 16 18 00 34
] VICTOR MIRANDA 22 00 22
J'B CARLOS AUGUSTO SANGREGORIO TELL PREPARACOES 22 00 22
11 ROGERIO DA SILVA MATO DENTRO 18 00 18
12 VAGNER ZANIBONI ANDI MOTOS 18 00 18
13 DANIEL SORDI NA DUVIDA ACELERA 3 14 00 17
14 LIPE 16 00 16
15 HUGO MORAIS SANTOS TRILHA RACE 16 00 16
16 BRUNO PAULI 16 00 16
17 EWERSON ARAUJO HSS RACING 16 00 16
18 MARINO BOTTAS CARECAS RACINGE 16 00 16
19 JACYR JR 10 5 00 15
20 DAVID DE ANDRADE TRILHA RACE 14 00 14
21 RENATO RESSINETTI DC RACING 14 00 14
22 RODRIGO BELIOL CARECAS RACINGE 14 00 14
23 LAURO DA SILVA PASSA RAIVA 12 00 12
24 BRUNO FELIPE DTRILHAS 12 00 12
25 CAIO MARTINS XAVIER MUSKA OFF ROAD 12 00 12
26 RODOLFO DE SOUZA PASSA RAIVA 12 00 12
27 ENZO ZANADREA VIDRACARIA CRYSTAL 10 00 10
28 LEANDRO SERINOLLI LE MOTOS 10 00 10
29 WILLIAM SCATAMBULO MANDA MAO 8 00 8

30 DANIEL DA SILVA SOUZA 8 00 8

31 REGIS JR HSS RACING 6 00 6

32 ARTHUR VICTOR 6 00 6

33 CARLOS ARAUJO 4 00 4

34 PEDRO FERRO DTRILHAS 4 00 4

35 CARLOS ALEXANDRE DE ARAUJO 0S BRABAO 3 00 3

36 CARLOS CESAR DANTA HSS RACING 2 00 2

37 0

NACIONAL PRO

coL PILOTO Equipe / Patroc.
1 OTAVIO CARDOSO LMT RACE TEAM 20 25 25 25 25 20 -20 120
2 JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA HSS RACING 18 18 20 20 20 25 -18 103
3 VITOR MARQUES ALVES MOTO RACING 14 10 22 22 00 68
4 ERIC TOZZI CARECAS RACING 8 12 16 8 10 16 -08 62



LUIS ZAPPAROLI
MARCIO BUSO
CARLOS SPERANDIO
KILDER SOARES
ENZO ZANADREA
MARCOS MORAES
JOAO RINALDI
LEONARDO GEROSA
TOMAS VICTOR DE SOUZA
NETO RODRIGUES
LUCAS ROMAO
THIAGO RABACHINI
ISAIAS FERNANDES
YURE SANTOS
JONAS ALVAREZ
GABRIEL CARDOSO
EDUARDO DA COSTA
BRENO COLI LONCHARICH
LUIS FERNANDO DA COSTA
MARCELO DOS SANTOS
JULIANO CARDOSO
EFRAIN
EDUARDO CAZON
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA PADUA
LUCAS GARCIA
HENRIQUE SANCHES
SILVIO - GELEIA
RICARDO GRUDE
TIAGO DUARTE
BRUNO PAGANINI
VANILDO DA SILVA
ARTHUR LAMPA
VINICIUS PERES
DIONIS
PLINIO GOMES
FERNANDIN
SAMARONY MARTINS

IMPORTADA AMADOR
coL PILOTO
1 MIGUEL CASTANHERA
2 WILLIAM
3 RENAN ROSALES
4 RICARDO TEDESCHI
5 NEDER JUNIOR
6 EVERTON RIBEIRO
7 JUNIOR DAHER
8 ALAN ROSSETI
El LUCCA BRONDI
10 RODRIGO FERREIRA
1 TIAGO COSTA
12 ELVES ZANIBONI
13 MAYCON DOUGLAS
14 LUIS ADAMI
15 PEDRO MARCHETTI
16 RAFAEL

22 22
MIRASSOL RACING 14 22
OS ALOPRADOS 16 18
ARRANKA KRAVO 5 6
VIDRACARIA CRISTAL
LUIZ RACING 25

COBRA OFF ROAD 4 10
TUKA MOTOS 20

PAULO BONFIM
TELL PREPARAGOES

TRILHA RACE 16
ABEIA BRABA

COBRAS OFF ROAD
ANDI MOTOS 14

MOTO ARTE 12
12

10
CAZON RACING
CABRUNCOS RACE
PASSA RAIVA 8
MOTO RACING

LE MOTOS
ANDI MOTOS
MOTO RACING

PULO DA CARROCA
CABRUNCOS RACE

NA DUVIDA ACELERA
MOTO CLUBE CASCALHO

w

PASSA RAIVA 2

Equipe / Patroc.
PANELINHA OFFROAD 25 25 25
ANDI MOTOS 18 22
CARECAS RACING 22
MASTER MOTOS 14 16 14
FIORILLI RACING 20 16
AVF RACING
DAHER PNEUS
ABEIA BRABA
POSTO BRASIL 8
OS ROIAS 22
OS ROIAS 20
ANDI MOTOS 20
TRINCA BIELA
OS BACANAS 10 8
M111MARCEHTTI 18
18

14

22

18

16

12

10

22

20

12
18
14
25

14

18

12

16

25

22
20

12

12

18

14

10

22
25

20

00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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97
87
67
50
49
40
34
25
25
22
20
20
20
18
18
18



FERNANDO ANDRE TERRAO
PABLO FRANCISCO FERREIRA
BRENO TESSER
AUGUSTO PASCHOALINOTE
ANDERSON MARCOLINO
TALES MOURA
RODRIGO DA SILVA
FERNANDO GALLO
PETRICK RUFFO
DIRCEU
MATHEUS PEREIRA
DANILO CLAUDIO
LAURO LEANDRO SILVA
MATEUS SANTOS
KAIQUE PAZIANI
DOUGLAS SANTOSZANGAI
LUIS OTAVIO
JONATHAS TOMENA
LEANDRO BARBIERI
HERMES DA SILVA JESUINO
FERNANDO CALONGA
RICARDO REMORINI
SAMUEL LEITE
LUIZ HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
DIEGO
RICARDO GEBIM
RONALD RICARDO SILVA

VICTOR MUCCI
LEONEL TIAGO CABRAL
CELSO JUNIOR
JOSE RENATO DONADON
JOAO PEDRO
BRENO
ALEXANDRE FARIA
REGINALDO DOS SANTOS
FERNANDO ARAGAO

NACIONAL AMADOR

coL PILOTO

1 MARCOS DA SILVEIRA

2 IGOR NOGUEIRA

3 JOAO PAULO DE RESENDE
4 LEANDRO DE PAULO

5 MAICON MORAES

6 VANDO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
7 TIAGO CRIVELLARI

8 ENZO TORRES PEDROSO

9 DIOGO MARQUES

10 GABRIEL PHELIPE ALVES
11 LEONARDO DE ABREU

12 ENZO SILVA

13 DANIEL DA SILVA DE SOUZA
14 VICTOR DAREZZO

15 LUIS FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA

AURELIO APOLINARIO DE LIMA

TERRAO MOTOR
BF ENGENHARIA
BEQMAX
12 5
MOTO NA MATA 12 5
16
0S BRABAO

MOTO NA MATA
14

LOUCOS POR TRILHA 12
PASSA RAIVA
OS ROIAS 10
PANELINHA OFF ROAD 10
MOTOSPORT
TRINCA BIELA 6
ARRANKAKRAVO
CARECAS RACING

TRANQUEIRAS RACING
LMT RACE TEAM
MIJOLA RACING
MASTER MOTOS 6
HSS RACING 6
LMT RACE TEAM
0S BRABAO
TILANGAS OFF ROAD

QUEBRA CERCA 4

RIBA RACING 3

COBRA DAGUA

Equipe / Patroc.

PH MOTOS 25 25 20
HSS RACING 16 18 25
PH MOTOS 20 22 18
PH MOTOS 14 20 16
GUERREIROS DATRILHA 22 16 22
ABEIA BRABA
BRABUS RACING 18 4 8
10
ANDI MOTOS 10 14
MOTO RACING
ABREU RACING
8
MOTO NA MATA 14

MIJOLA RACING

16

10

22
18
16
20
14
25
10
12

18
14

16

10

22
25
16
18
12
20

14

10

4
18

16

14

12

10

25
22
20
18

16

14

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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119
108
96
92
86
61
44
36
33
18
17
16
14
14
14



ARTHUR
MIGUEL FERNANDES
ROBSON CALABRETTI
WILLIAM VAZ DE SOUZA
PEDRO AUGUSTO MONTEIRO
LEONARDO ERMIRIO COSTA
CLAUDIO BENTO
TALISSOM DUARTE MELO
HENRIQUE RIBEIRO
GUSTAVO NARCISIO DA SILVA
WALTER FERNANDES
WESLEY DO NASCIMENTO
RONALDO DOUTOR
MARCOS DE ANDRADE JR
LUCAS BAZOTTI
ISRAEL CHAM TRASSI
THIAGO PERAZZO
NEWTON FREITAS
DANILO MALAGUTI
LEANDRO DE ARAUJO
WILLIAM PEREIRA
LUCAS DA SILVA GONCALVES
TIAGO DUARTE
EDSON
FELIPE MELO
GUILHERME
LUIZ DE SOUZA
GABRIEL FERNANDES
ARTHUR CLAUDIO
PATRICIA CAMPOS
LUAN RIBEIRO
CARLOS EDUARDO NETO

OVER 40
coL PILOTO
1 PAULO ROGERIO
2 RUBENS NEITON
3 VALDINIEI SANTOS
4 MARCIO MIRANDA
5 MAURO - PONA
6 CARLOS JUNIOR
7 PAULO HENRIQUE
8 MARCO ANTONIO BATISTA
9 ANDERSON ZANIBONI
10 DANIEL MORANDINI
11 JOSENILSON DE OLIVEIRA
12 MARCOS BARBOSA
13 DANIEL
14 FABIO MOTOS
15 CARLOS DE ARAUJO
16 MARCELO BELO OLIVEIRAO
SVAl  DANIEL BENDASOLI DOS SANTOS
18 DENILSON RENESTO
19 RIBAMAR

OS ROIAS

MOTO NA MATA
MIUJOLA RACING
OS ROIAS
LOUCOS TRILHA
NA DUVIDA ACELERA
OS ROIAS
TRANQUEIRAS RACING

QUEBRA CERCA
DTRILHAS

MED SAUDE
BRABUS RACING
BRABUS RACING

GUERREIROS DA TRILHA
OS ROIAS

TRILOUCOS

ANDI MOTOS

HSS RACING

NA DUVIDA ACELERA

MOTO RACING

OS ROIAS

HSS RACING

TRINCA BIELA

Equipe / Patroc.

PH MOTOS
RALLY 2 IRMAOS
ABEIA BRABA
PASSA RAIVA
OS ALOPRADOS
100 LIMITE
RALLY 2 IRMAOS
PASSA RAIVA
ANDI MOTOS
MATTOS RACING

CT968
RATINHO
FABIO MOTOS
OS BRABUS
DTRILHAS
HSS RACING

RIBA RACING

12

3

25
12

20
16
10

22

18

12

10

25
18
12
20

22

12

22
20
12

14

25

18

25

20

10

20

12

10
12

25
14

22

20

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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94
93
63
51
50
45
35
34
25
25
24
22
22
22
21
20
20
18
18



JOAO PINHEIRO FAVARO
VALDISNEI
ROSEMBERTO VICENTE
VAMI SANTOS
EMERSON ZIRRUGA
RONALDO DOUTOR
ZARABIA
REGINALDO SANTOS
MARINO BOTTAS
GUSTAVO SPARZA
ANDERSON CAMBUI
JOSE ROBERTO NENE
MARCIO TEIXEIRA
GIULIANO BARBOSA
FABIO CAZON
ICARO CARVALHO
JULIO ZARABIA
FULVIO DO NASCIMENTO
ANDERSON MARCOLINO
MARCIO TOLEDO
CELSO
JORGE PIVA FILHO
MATIAS
CARLOS BRONDI JR
ALEXANDRE NAVAS
MARCOS FALOPA

OVER 50
coL PILOTO
1 EDMILSON DA SILVA
2 DORIVAL DE ABREU
3 PRADELLA
4 LUIS PAULO BRONDI
5 ELISEU GUILHERME
6 EMERSON PEREIRA
7 ROMAO
8 HUMBERTO MARTINI
9 EDVALDO ROSSI
10 VALDIR RAGGE
11 MARCELO MARCHETTI
12 GILBERTO PASCHOALIN
13 TONY
14 GILSON GANDOLFI
15 APARECIDO JESUS
16 ADENILSON FERNANDES
17 CACA CALURA
18 ROGERIO ELEUYDA SILVA
19 LUIZ RACING
20 PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
21 CELSO ROMANO
22 REGIS IMPERATORE

ANDI MOTOS
MOTO NA MATA
TRILHA RACE
CT968
DTRILHAS
RENEGADOS
MOTO RACING
POLE POSITION
ANDI MOTOS

OS ALOPRADOS

2 STROKE
CAZON RACING

VIDRACARIA CRYSTAL
PULO DA CARROCA
MOTO NA MATA
LE MOTOS
POEIRA E TOMBO

CN REFRIGERACOES
0S ROIAS
PH MOTOS
TERRAO MOTORA

Equipe / Patroc.
0S BRABUS
0S ABREU
0S ALOPRADOS
POSTO BRASIL
MOTO NA MATA
POLE POSITION
INSANOS
HF SUSPENSOES
MOTO RACING
MOTO PRO
M111MARCHETTI
CACHORRO DO MATO

PASSA RAIVA
RIBA RACING

MXF
NA DUVIDA ACELERA
LUIZ RACING
FORA DE ESTRADA
MIJOLA RACING

18
16 2
18
16
14
14
12
12
10
10
10
8
8
8
8
8
6
6
6
5
4
4
3
3
2

25 22 25 25 25
25 20 20 18 20 10

14 25 22 22 20
18 20 14 14
22 16
12 18
16 10
22
22
20
18
18
18
16
16
16
14
14
12
12
12
10

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
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122
103
103
66
38
30
26
22
22
20
18
18
18
16
16
16
14
14
12
12
12
10



GERAL —todas as categorias

coL

O 00 N O 1 A W N

PILOTO
RICARDO OLIVEIRA
OLACIR PONTIERI
OTAVIO CARDOSO
JOAO VICTOR FERREIRA
MARCOS DA SILVEIRA
JOAO FORNAZARI
THYRSO CARMONA
MARCOS AURELIO RANDI
VITOR ALVES
LUIS ZAPPAROLI
KAUAN ARIOLI
VICTOR MIRANDA
ANDERSON ZANIBONI
MARCIO BUSO
IGOR GUIMARAES NOGUIRA
MARCOS MORAES
VANDO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
JOAO RINALDI
THIAGO RABACHINI
TOMAS VITOR DE SOUZA
EWERSON ARAUJO
CARLOS JR
LIPE
MIGUEL CASATANHEIRA
CARLOS AUGUSTO SANGREGORIO
ROGERIO DA SILVA
VAGNER ZANIBONI
FABIO MOTOS
CARLOS SPERANDIO
YURE SANTOS
HUGO MORAIS SANTOS
MAICON MORAES
RENATO RESSINETTI
JOAO PAULO RESENDE
LEANDRO DE PAULO
ERIC TOZZI
PAULO ROGERIO
DAVI R DE ANDRADE
BRUNO FELIPE
BRUNO MARCHIORI
BRENO COLI LONCHARICH
ALAN ROSSETTI
WILLIAM
RUBENS NEILTON
LUIS FERNANDO DA COSTA
NETO RODRIGUES
DANIEL BENDASOLI DOS SANTOS
DANIEL
DANIEL MORANDINI
ROSEMBERTO VICENTE

Equipe / Patroc.
PH MOTOS
JP RACING / SHERCO
LMT RACE TEAM
HSS RACING
PH MOTOS
JP RACING / SHERCO
SPEED MOTOS
CABECA MOTOS TEAM
MOTO RACING

ABEIA BRABA

ANDI MOTOS
MIRASSOL RACING
HSS RACING
LUIZ RACING
ABEIA BRABA

TELL PREPARAGOES
TUKA MOTOS
HSS RACING
100 LIMITE

PANELINHA
TELL PREPARAGOES
MATO DENTRO
ANDI MOTOS
FABIO MOTOS
OS ALOPRADOS
TRILHA RACE
TRILHA RACE
GUERREIROS DA TRILHA
DC RACING
PH MOTOS
PH MOTOS
POLE POSITION
PH MOTOS
TRILHA RACE
DTRILHAS
MX LIFE BR

ABEIA BRABA
ANDI MOTOS
2 IRMAOS
MOTO ARTE

HSS RACING
RATINHO
MATTOS RACING
MOTO NA MATA

20
25
14

12
22

16

18

10

1

25
22
20
10
18

16

14

12

20
16

10

18
25
16

22

20

10
14

12

20
12

16

18

14

22

10

25

16
22
18

20

14

12

10
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